
If so, join our kitemark accreditation online 
training to get tips on how to work well with

schools. Whether you are hosting visits, visiting

schools, or delivering a speech, this training can

give you the confidence to ensure you are

providing the best experience for schools. 
 
The webinars are being led by professionals in RE,

RE Hubs Director Claire Clinton, and RE Hubs

Leads.
 
These are free to attend and will be ran on a

monthly basis for you to select a session that fits

your schedule.

Do you work at a place of worship, at a

museum, or are you a school speaker? 

RE HUBS STEERING GROUP IS MADE UP OF A REPRESENTATIVE FROM AREIAC, AULRE, CSTG, LTLRE, NASACRE, NATRE, REC & TRS-UK

To book a date visit: 
http://bit.ly/3IqzN91
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Delegates that have

signed up to our agreed

principles for working

with schools, will then be

accredited with our RE

Hubs Kitemark.

Accredited
REHubs

2023

RE Hubs is a new project seeking to build

relationships between Advisers, Dioceses,

Universities, SACREs, LAs, Governors, MATs,

Teaching school Hubs, places of worship,

school speakers and more.

To book a date visit: 
http://bit.ly/3IqzN91

Webinar dates
Wednesday 27 September  1-2:30PM
Tuesday 10 October 3:30-5PM
Thursday 16 November 11-12.30PM
Monday 11 December 10-11:30PM
Wednesday 24 January 4-5:30PM  
Tuesday 20 February 6-7:30PM
Tuesday 26 March 2-3:30PM
Thursday 18 April 9:30-11AM   
Wednesday 15 May 11-12:30PM   
Monday 24 June 10-11:30AM  
Thursday 11 July  3:30-5PM
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